First name
Kalil
Lindsay
Brian
Diana
Robert
Dick
John
Grant
Maya
Sylvie
Salvador
Jose R
Jose
Barbara
Robert
Judd
David
Richard
Molly
Nathan
Linda
Rob
Lisa
Erin
Brian
Sara
Veronica
Erin
Caroline
Ryan
Kevin
Cheryl
Jeff
James
Lori
Hillary
Raf
Paul
Laura
Mark
Aaron
Nicole
Michele
Jennifer
Luis
Julia Michelle
Michelle

Last name
Baco Viera
Barr
Beckring
Bowen
Brodie
Burks
Carr
Cauley
Cohen
Cohen
Coleman-Davis
Coleman-Davis
Coleman-Davis
Crowder
Crowder
Davis
Digiacomo
Ehrlich
Emmett
Goldstein
Grealish
Heimann
Hibberd
Hollander
Kelley
Kirkpatrick
Leinenbach
Mackey
Marnoch
Matthews
Mccarthy
Miemczewski
Miller
Moff
Morelli
Morris
Muilenburg
Muller
Nichols
Ochsner
Pidde
Powell
Riley
Samway
Santiago
Santiago
Saucier

Distance
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Category
65-69
18-24
35-39
35-39
50-54
60-64
55-59
45-49
13-17
13-17
35-39
40-44

70 & Over
65-69
65-69
45-49

70 & Over
60-64
30-34
45-49
60-64
50-54
60-64
25-29
40-44
25-29
13-17
40-44
60-64
35-39
45-49
40-44
60-64
65-69
40-44
45-49
50-54
60-64
45-49
55-59
45-49
40-44
50-54
55-59
55-59
50-54
50-54

Time
1:43:50.2
1:25:55.5
2:26:28.2
1:41:23.4
1:46:05.1
1:58:27.1
1:31:30.1
1:58:14.0
1:49:13.5
1:53:28.2
1:32:16.5
1:32:17.0
2:02:23.5
1:31:37.4
1:37:26.9
1:41:05.3
2:15:40.7
1:31:00.0
1:41:12.7
1:26:12.7
1:58:05.6
1:38:34.0
1:31:46.4
1:32:05.4
2:19:32.1
2:02:31.8
1:37:15.5
1:30:59.6
1:44:11.3
2:18:58.7
1:32:15.6
1:37:26.4
1:38:13.4
2:21:15.0
1:50:17.9
1:47:08.5
1:56:37.2
1:39:20.9
1:49:30.1
1:52:26.4
1:50:03.5
1:53:08.6
2:05:06.0
1:50:05.5
1:26:01.5
2:17:58.0
1:37:25.6



Regan
Stephanie
Sara
Fleur
Edward
Matthew
Christopher
Kevin
Kimberley
Tracy
Patricia
Jim

Seydler
Sickerott
Smollett

Sohtz
Soltis
Soltis
Talley

Walker
Westbury
Williams

Woodhull
Zoldy

Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

25-29
45-49
40-44
40-44
13-17
50-54
55-59
60-64
60-64
50-54
40-44
60-64

1:56:49.7
2:16:04.5
1:53:35.4
1:39:57.4
1:25:15.0
1:44:22.2
1:32:22.7
1:43:39.0
2:01:38.0
1:49:47.1
1:45:21.8
1:48:17.5



